
Administrative Services - Yuba County Code Section 13.00.030

FEE FY 2006-2007NAME OF FEE

AIRPORT
Hangar Rates: Monthly Rate Annual Rate
Group 1 - Hangars #1-24 $105.00 $1,155.00
Group 2 - Hangars #25-27 and #29-30 $193.00 $2,123.00
Group 3 - Hangars #32-36 and #38-42 $152.00 $1,672.00
Group 4 - Hangars #44-52 and #60-67 $223.00 $2,453.00
Group 5 - Hangars #53, #54, and #57 $247.00 $2,717.00

Storage Unit Rates: Monthly Rate Annual Rate
Storage Hangar #28 $98.00 $1,078.00
Storage Hangar #37 $76.00 $836.00
Storage Hangar #43 $74.00 $814.00
Storage Hangar #58 $112.00 $1,232.00
Storage Hangar #59 $106.00 $1,166.00
Storage Hanger #68 $73.00 $803.00

Tie-Down Rates: Daily Rate Monthly Rate
Single Engine Tie-Down Fees $5.00 $40.00
Light Twin Tie-Down Fees (up to 6,000 lbs) $6.00 $45.00
Multi-Engine Tie Down Fees (6,000 to 12,000) $8.00 $50.00
Multi-Engine Tie-Down Fees (over 12,000 lbs) $10.00 $55.00

Airport Use Permit/Off Airport Access Permit: Monthly Rate Annual Rate
Commercial Use/Off-Field Access Permit $100.00 $1,200.00
Non-Commercial Use/Off-Field Access Permit $50.00 $600.00

T-Hangar Waiting List Application Fee $15.00 $15.00

Late Fee (T-Hangar/Tie Downs/
Building/Ground Leases)
Unless otherwise noted in agreement, $25.00/each occurrence
a late charge of $25 per occurrence
plus 1.5% interest on the unpaid balance

Non-Sufficient Fund Check Fee $25.00/each occurrence

Airport Security Gate Card:
Security Gate Access Card (New) $25.00/ea
Security Gate Access Card (Renewal) $25.00/ea
Security Gate Access Card $25.00/ea
   Lost/Stolen (Replacement)
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